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24-25 September 2022

5th ROUND - KRINIDES 

BMU MX CHAMPIONSHIP - ΠΑΝΕΛ. ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛ ΜX

 RACE A ΜΧ65

Rang N° RIDER TEAM BRAND FEDERATION TIME GAP BEST LAP IN

     BMU MX CHAMPIONSHIP

1 21 DUMITRU SAMI FMR - ROU 16:42.240  8 Laps 02:03.014 3

2 243 GEORGI GINOV BMF - BUL 17:08.587 00:26.347 02:07.027 2

3 59 MARIAN DANIEL FMR - ROU 17:50.318 01:08.078 02:10.112 8

4 112 EFE OKUR TMF - TUR 18:20.263 01:38.023 02:11.079 7

5 211 PAVEL MARKOV BMF - BUL 18:25.201 01:42.961 02:15.907 3

6 25 ΤΣΑΛΙΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ YAMAHA RACING-114 JUNIOR-ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΑΓΓ YAMAHA YZ 65 Σ.Μ.Α.ΑΡΤΑΣ - G 18:30.803 01:48.563 02:15.776 2

7 24 ΤΡΑΚΑ∆ΑΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ Π.Ε.Σ. ΑΙΓΙΑΛΕΙΑΣ-ΚΤΗΜΑ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝΙΑ-T.N.T KTM SX 65 Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ - G 19:03.215 02:20.975 02:19.229 6

8 110 BALABAN TUDOR ANDREI FMR - ROU 19:06.394 02:24.154 02:20.032 6

9 68 BERKAY SARIAY TMF - TUR 16:54.586  7 Laps 02:20.353 6

10 10 HASAN HUSEYIN BAS TMF - TUR 16:55.591 00:01.005 02:21.861 4

11 51 ΣΤΡΟΥΓΚΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ MSRGROUP STROUGKIS!MY FAMILY.TOPWHEEL YAMAHA YZ 65 ΜΟΤΟ.ΛΕ.Β. - G 16:58.562 00:03.976 02:17.058 4

12 79 TEODOR TRIFONOV BMF - BUL 17:02.429 00:07.843 02:23.312 2

13 125 ΚΟΥΚΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ G.J.K JUNIOR MX TEAM - YAMAHA RACING-ME YAMAHA 65cc ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑ 17:03.606 00:09.020 02:23.740 2

14 23 ΤΡΑΚΑ∆ΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Π.Ε.Σ.ΑΙΓΙΑΛΕΙΑΣ-ΚΤΗΜΑ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝΙΑ-ΤΝΤ FE Husqarna 65 Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ - G 17:05.515 00:10.929 02:22.774 6

15 33 ΤΖΩΡΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ-Γ ΟΙ ΓΟΝΕΙΣ ΜΟΥ ΚΑΙ Ο ΣΙΦΝΑΙΟΣ!!!!! HUSQVARNA 65 ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. - GRC 17:06.418 00:11.832 02:22.268 4

16 911 ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΤΗΜΑ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝΙΑ-CHACHAGIAS RACING-DKR YAMAHA YZ 65 Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ - G 17:14.423 00:19.837 02:23.083 5

17 6 NIKOLAI PAVLOV BMF - BUL 17:24.808 00:30.222 02:23.694 7

18 46 GEORGI ILIEV BMF - BUL 17:24.983 00:30.397 02:23.075 7

19 114 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΉΤΡΗΣ RENT IT HARALAMBOPOULOS YAMAHA YZ 65 ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑ 18:16.039 01:21.453 02:32.040 3

20 55 ΑΡΩΝΗΣ ΙΑΣΩΝ THE FAMILY MOTORSPORTS-GASGAS ATHENS GAS GAS 65 ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ - GRC 18:42.920 01:48.334 02:31.245 6

21 100 BERAT SENKALAYCI TMF - TUR 18:45.362 01:50.776 02:38.312 5

22 7 KARLO VENDOV BMF - BUL 19:01.549 02:06.963 02:38.591 4

23 124 ΚΟΥΚΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ G.J.K JUNIOR MX TEAM - YAMAHA RACING-ME YAMAHA YZ 65cc ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑ 19:05.573 02:10.987 02:38.578 7

24 228 ΨΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΤΕΧΝΙΚΟ ΓΡΑΦΕΙΟ ΨΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Ι. -  ΑΜΠΛΑ HUSQVARNA TC 65 ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 19:06.633 02:12.047 02:27.728 3

25 11 ΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ Ο ΜΠΑΜΠΑΣ ΜΟΥ YAMAHA YZ 65 ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ - GRC 19:24.445 02:29.859 02:40.658 4

26 223 ∆ΡΙΧΟΥΤΗ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ GAS GAS 65 Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ - G 16:55.016  6 Laps 02:43.618 2

27 98 ΤΣΙΓΚΟΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΏΝΗΣ TSIGOLIS.SERVICE.MOTO-MOTO PARTS.GR-MA GasGas 65 ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑ 17:03.251 00:08.235 02:33.954 2

28 95 VELISLAY KOVACHEV BMF - BUL 17:20.329 00:25.313 02:49.066 2

29 9 MILENA VENDOVA BMF - BUL 17:59.139 01:04.123 02:55.104 6
Non Class. Laps under 75% of the 1 First : 6 Laps

30 111 CAVKOV MITKO MFNF - NMKD 17:09.438  5 Laps 03:12.491 5

31 600 ENES YILDIZ TMF - TUR 16:53.004  4 Laps 03:30.689 4
DNS

32 251 NIKOLA MUTAF CHIEV BMF - BUL

33 20 TEODOR JORDANOV BMF - BUL
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5th ROUND - KRINIDES 

BMU MX CHAMPIONSHIP - ΠΑΝΕΛ. ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛ ΜX

 RACE A ΜΧ65

Rang N° RIDER TEAM BRAND FEDERATION TIME GAP BEST LAP IN

     GREEK MX CHAMPIONSHIP

1 25 ΤΣΑΛΙΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ YAMAHA RACING-114 JUNIOR-ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΑΓΓΕ YAMAHA YZ 65 Σ.Μ.Α.ΑΡΤΑΣ - G 18:30.803  8 Laps 02:15.776 2

2 24 ΤΡΑΚΑ∆ΑΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ Π.Ε.Σ. ΑΙΓΙΑΛΕΙΑΣ-ΚΤΗΜΑ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝΙΑ-T.N.T KTM SX 65 Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ - GR 19:03.215 00:32.412 02:19.229 6

3 51 ΣΤΡΟΥΓΚΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ MSRGROUP STROUGKIS!MY FAMILY.TOPWHEELS YAMAHA YZ 65 ΜΟΤΟ.ΛΕ.Β. - GR 16:58.562  7 Laps 02:17.058 4

4 125 ΚΟΥΚΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ G.J.K JUNIOR MX TEAM - YAMAHA RACING-ME YAMAHA 65cc ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩ 17:03.606 00:05.044 02:23.740 2

5 23 ΤΡΑΚΑ∆ΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Π.Ε.Σ.ΑΙΓΙΑΛΕΙΑΣ-ΚΤΗΜΑ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝΙΑ-ΤΝΤ FE Husqarna 65 Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ - GR 17:05.515 00:06.953 02:22.774 6

6 33 ΤΖΩΡΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ-ΓΕΩΡΓ ΟΙ ΓΟΝΕΙΣ ΜΟΥ ΚΑΙ Ο ΣΙΦΝΑΙΟΣ!!!!! HUSQVARNA 65 ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. - GRC 17:06.418 00:07.856 02:22.268 4

7 911 ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΤΗΜΑ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝΙΑ-CHACHAGIAS RACING-DKRAC YAMAHA YZ 65 Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ - GR 17:14.423 00:15.861 02:23.083 5

8 114 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΉΤΡΗΣ RENT IT HARALAMBOPOULOS YAMAHA YZ 65 ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩ 18:16.039 01:17.477 02:32.040 3

9 55 ΑΡΩΝΗΣ ΙΑΣΩΝ THE FAMILY MOTORSPORTS-GASGAS ATHENS GAS GAS 65 ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ - GRC 18:42.920 01:44.358 02:31.245 6

10 124 ΚΟΥΚΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ G.J.K JUNIOR MX TEAM - YAMAHA RACING-ME YAMAHA YZ 65cc ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩ 19:05.573 02:07.011 02:38.578 7

11 228 ΨΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΤΕΧΝΙΚΟ ΓΡΑΦΕΙΟ ΨΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ Ι. -  ΑΜΠΛΑ HUSQVARNA TC 65 ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 19:06.633 02:08.071 02:27.728 3

12 11 ΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ Ο ΜΠΑΜΠΑΣ ΜΟΥ YAMAHA YZ 65 ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ - GRC 19:24.445 02:25.883 02:40.658 4

13 223 ∆ΡΙΧΟΥΤΗ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ GAS GAS 65 Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ - GR 16:55.016  6 Laps 02:43.618 2

14 98 ΤΣΙΓΚΟΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΏΝΗΣ TSIGOLIS.SERVICE.MOTO-MOTO PARTS.GR-MAK GasGas 65 ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩ 17:03.251 00:08.235 02:33.954 2
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